®damunua Hapywurensa
(HammeHoBaHue
IOPUANYECKOro nua)

Y36ekoBa
OaHnnuH
LamkaeBa
000 "PernoH"
000 "Enunsaseta"
000 "EneHa"

000 "EneHa"
BopoHuH
YpuHesa
KapaBaiiuesa
Bebelko
MNMyTnHuesa
000"Kamko"
000"Kamko"
Kataes
Kataes
000 "lTopAawme nyTeBkn"
000 "TopAwue nyTeBKn"
000 "lopAawme nyTeBkn"
000 "lopAawme nyTeBkn"
000 "TopAwue nyTeBKn"
000 "lTopAawme nyTeBkn"
OaHnnuH
Taposa
Peyukas
Kucnep
Mukanos
000 "OpeHmes"
000 "Cupuyc-C"
Boponaesa
CemeHueHKo
CemeHueHKoO
KonbuHuesa
00O0"PervoH"
TapaceHKo
TapaceHKko
KapaBawueBsa
[rkaBapos
[kaBagos
TapaceHKo
TapaceHko
MakcioToBa
Tumodees
PAasaHues
MpecHakos
fopwkos
MNy3akoBa
Muxaiinosa

Kypraesa

NocraHoBNAEHUA NO Aenam 06 AAMUHUCTPATUBHDbIX NPaBOHAPYLWEeHNAX

Uma
Hapywwurens

l'ynbcacak
Hukonai
Pasynsa
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
Opwuin
AHHa
EneHa
Napwuca
ogmmna
HeT
HeT
AH
AH
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
Hukonat
TaTbAHa
JNapuca
Nnba
Bnagnmup
HeT
HeT
AnekcaHapa
l'ynnona
l'ynnona
UpuHa
HeT
AHHa
AHHa
EneHa
dazaun
dazaun
Bnagmumup
Bnagnmup
l'ynbHapa
AHgpei
Bnagnmup
Hukonan
Bavyecnas
MapwuHa
NoboBb

lFanunHa

OtuectBo
Hapywwurens

MyxTapoBHa
BukToposuy
PamasaHoBHa
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
AnekcaHapoBmy
BnagumunposHa
BnagmumuposHa
OnerosHa
EBunbeBHa
HeT
HeT
Bnagmumuposuy
Bnagmumuposuy
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
BukToposuy
BukTOpoBHa
BuKTOpOBHa
AneKkcaHgposumy
Anekceesuy
HeT
HeT
MBaHOBHa
AbampaBynosHa
AbampaBynosHa
[eoprnesHa
HeT
CrenaHOBHa
CrenaHOBHa
BnagnmunposHa
[acaHanu ornbl
[acaHanu ornbl
MNetpoBuy
MeTtpoBuy
PawmnToBHa
AneKkcaHgposuy
AneKkcaHgposuy
AHppeeBny
Hukonaesny
BnagmmuposHa
MNeTpoBHa

MBaHoOBHa

Ne
nocraHoB/neHUA

13-14-02
15-14-02
60-14-02
62-14-02
67-14-02
84-14-02
85-14-02

105-14-02
107-14-02
108-14-02

1753-14-02
36-14-02

1282-14-02

1283-14-02

1339-14-02

1340-14-02

1663-14-02

1664-14-02

1679-14-02

1680-14-02

1681-14-02

1682-14-02
14-14-02
16-14-02
17-14-02
27-14-02
28-14-02
30-14-02
31-14-02
35-14-02
42-14-02
43-14-02
59-14-02
63-14-02
69-14-02
70-14-02
83-14-02
93-14-02
94-14-02
96-14-02
97-14-02

100-14-02
104-14-02
106-14-02
109-14-02
110-14-02
111-14-02
117-14-02
118-14-02

Aara
BbIHECEHUA
NoCTaHOB/EHUA

28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14

Bua HakasaHua (am

oTMeTKa 0
npeKpaLeHum)

npegsynpexaexHue
npegynpexaeHue
npegynpexaexHue
npeaynpexaeHue
npegynpexaeHue
npegynpexaexHue
npegynpexaeHue
npegynpexaeHue
npegsynpexaexHue
npegynpexaeHue
npeKkpaweHo
npeKkpaweHo
wrpad
wrpad
wrpadp
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpadp
wrpadp
wrtpad
wrpadp
wrtpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpadp
wrpadp
wrpad
wrpadp
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpadp
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrtpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrpad
wrtpad

Cymma wrpada B
py6nsx

10 000,00p.
5000,00p.
500,00p.
1.000,00p.
5000,00p.
10 000,00p.
5000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
5000,00p.
1.000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
3.000,00p.
1.000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
5 000,00p.
1.000,00p.
500,00p.
1.000,00p.
3.000,00p.
500,00p.
5000,00p.
500,00p.
2 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
2 000,00p.
3.000,00p.
3.000,00p.



000 "MNeTpoBCKMI pbIHOK"
NeByeHKko

000 "MNeTpoBCKMI PbIHOK"
Konecos

KopuaHoBa

HeT
Nles
HeT
AnekcaHgp
Mapwua

HeT
EBreHbeBuny
HeT
Hukonaesuu

BnagnmunposHa

45n-13-02
46n-13-02
47n-13-02
54n-14-02
61n-13-02

28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14
28.01.14

npeKpaweHo

npekpaweHo

npeKpaweHo
wrpadp
wrpad

2 000,00p.
3.000,00p.



